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Accountable Care Alliance of Ventura, LLC 
Service Area: California 

Wilfred Garand Wilfred Garand 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(805) 652-5009 (805) 652-5009 
wgarand@cmhshealth.org wgarand@cmhshealth.org 

 
Accountable Care Coalition of Mississippi, LLC. 
Service Area: Alabama, Mississippi 

Jeffery Spight Jeffery Spight 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(480) 250-1984 (480) 250-1984 
Jeffery.Spight@UniversalAmerican.com Jeffery.Spight@UniversalAmerican.com 

 
ACMG 
Service Area: Florida, Georgia, South Carolina 

Chris Pertierra  Susan Fernandez 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(786) 427-1037 (786) 427-1037 
CPertierra@ACMGroupFL.com SFernandez@ACMGroupFL.com 

 
ACO Providers 
Service Area: Texas 

Walter Crowder Kathy Monnett 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(409) 935-1234  (407) 475-9213 ext. 205 
WCrowder@amedhomehealth.com admin@pct-aco.com 

 
ACONA 
Service Area: Alabama 

Pamela Miller Debbie Goodman 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(770) 518-4406 ext. 233 (770) 518-4371 ext. 220 
pmiller@impactmed.com dgoodman@impactmed.com 

 
Adirondacks ACO, LLC 
Service Area: New York 

Karen Ashline Karen Ashline 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(518) 314-3663 (518) 314-3663 
kashline@cvph.org KAshline@cvph.org 

DISCLAIMER: This information is current as of December 2016.  Changes to ACO information occurs on an ongoing 
basis. The most up-to-date information is maintained by the ACO. Consider using them as a resource to obtain the 
latest information about an ACO. 
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Akira Health of Fresno Inc. 
Service Area: California 

Tien Trinh Tien Trinh 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(408) 809-7533  (408) 440-0750 
ttrinh@akiramso.com ttrinh@akiramso.com 

 
Allegiance ACO 
Service Area: New Jersey, Pennsylvania 

Marc Whitman Marc Whitman 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(609) 365-1599  (609) 815-7773 
allegiancehealthgroup@gmail.com allegiancehealthgroup@gmail.com 

 
Alliance for Integrated Care of New York, LLC 
Service Area: New Jersey, New York 

Duane Schielke  Marco Damiani 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(212) 356-1204  (646) 887-5737 
dschielke@CPOFNYS.ORG mdamiani@cpofnys.org 

 
Antelope Valley ACO 
Service Area: California 

Satya Dandamudi Philmer Lewis 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(661) 948-8000  (727) 474-9030 
dandamudi1972@gmail.com plewis@nhs-aco.com 

 
Arkansas Health Network 
Service Area: Arkansas 

Bob Sarkar Kila Owens 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(501) 552-3598  (501) 777-3511 
ibsarkar@stvincenthealth.com kowens@stvincenthealth.com 

 
Augusta Care Partners, LLC 
Service Area: Virginia 

Daniel OConnor Lisa Schwenk 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(540) 932-4818  (540) 245-7570 
doconnor@augustahealth.com lisa.schwenk@augustacarepartners.com 
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Bayview Physicians Group 
Service Area: North Carolina, Virginia 

James Hartz Heather Milteer 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(757) 686-3508 (757) 686-3508 
hartz@msaphy.com milteer@msaphy.com 

 
Broward Guardian, LLC 
Service Area: Florida 

John Harkins John Harkins 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(954) 544-4065 (954) 544-4065 
jharkins@bguardian.org jharkins@bguardian.org 

 
Buena Vida y Salud LLC 
Service Area: Texas 

Sheila Magoon  Sheila Magoon 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(956) 412-3235 ext. 201 (956) 412-3235 ext. 201 
drmagoon@bizrgv.rr.com drmagoon@bizrgv.rr.com 

 
CaroMont ACO 
Service Area: North Carolina, South Carolina 

Doug Luckett Kimberly Sain 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(704) 834-2000  (704) 834-3991 
doug.luckett@caromonthealth.org kimberly.sain@caromonthealth.org 

 
Central US ACO, LLC 
Service Area: Arkansas, Kentucky, Missouri, Tennessee, Texas 

Timothy McPherson Greg Shockey 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(573) 717-1072  (417) 873-9011 
tmcpherson@CentralUSACO.com greg@CentralUSACO.com 

 
CHA ACO, LLC 
Service Area: Indiana, Michigan 

Diane Maas Daniel Parker 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(574) 647-1822  (574) 647-1042 
dmaas@beaconhealthsystem.org dparker2@beaconhealthsystem.org 
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Cleveland Quality Healthnet 
Service Area: Ohio 

Corattur Natesan Beejadi Mukunda 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(216) 534-5503  (440) 449-1540 
cnsnatesan@yahoo.com bmukunda1@gmail.com 

 
Clinical Partners of Colorado Springs, LLC 
Service Area: Colorado 

Bruce Minear Gary Albers 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(719) 590-1177  (502) 386-4944 
bminear@mtviewmedgroup.com garyalbers@imperiumhlth.com 

 
Community Health Accountable Care, LLC 
Service Area: New Hampshire, New York, Vermont 

Katherine Simmons  Katherine Simmons 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(802) 229-0002 ext. 217 (802) 229-0002 ext. 217 
ksimmons@bistatepca.org ksimmons@bistatepca.org 

 
Covenant ACO, Inc. 
Service Area: New Mexico, Texas 

John Grigson Nathan Taylor 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(806) 725-0492  (806) 725-3296 
jgrigson@covhs.org Nathan.Taylor@stjoe.org 

 
Delaware Valley ACO 
Service Area: New Jersey, Pennsylvania 

Katherine Schneider Katherine Schneider 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(610) 225-6298 (610) 225-6298 
schneiderk@dvaco.org schneiderk@dvaco.org 

 
Duke Connected Care, LLC 
Service Area: North Carolina 

Devdutta Sangvai Devdutta Sangvai 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(919) 613-9719 (919) 613-9719 
devdutta.sangvai@duke.edu dukeconnectedcare@dm.duke.edu 
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Emerald Physicians 
Service Area: Massachusetts 

Kumara Sidhartha Susan Harrington 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(508) 778-4777 (508) 778-4777 
ksidhartha@emeraldphysicians.com sharrington@emeraldphysicians.com 

 
FamilyHealth ACO, LLC 
Service Area: New York 

Dan Bowles Christine Dang-Vu 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(540) 263-0171  (202) 618-4562 
dbowles@aledade.com cdangvu@aledade.com 

 
First Coast Health Alliance, LLC 
Service Area: Florida 

Miguel Machado  Gina Mangus 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(904) 827-1711  (904) 819-4431 
Machneuro@aol.com Gina.Mangus@flaglerhospital.org 

 
Georgia Physicians for Accountable Care, LLC 
Service Area: Georgia 

Stephen Barry Stephen Barry 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(478) 254-9364 (478) 254-9364 
sbarry@gpaco.org sbarry@gpaco.org 

 
GGC ACO, LLC 
Service Area: Michigan 

Samasandrapalya Kiran Toni Natchez 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(810) 720-1790  (810) 618-2208 
drkiranmd@yahoo.com tnatchez@gmail.com 

 
Gulf Coast Health Partners 
Service Area: Alabama, Florida, Mississippi 

Rebecca McQueen Mike Burke 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(850) 416-7024  (850) 416-1153 
rebecca.mcqueen@shhpens.org mburke@shhpens.org 
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Health Choice Care, LLC 
Service Area: Florida, Missouri, North Carolina, Rhode Island 

Margarita Ollet Margarita Ollet 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(305) 599-1015 ext. 18031 (305) 599-1015 ext. 18031 
mollet@hcnetwork.org mollet@hcnetwork.org 

 
Health Connect Partners, LLC 
Service Area: Arkansas, California, Washington 

Laura Butcher Carolyn Schauble 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(206) 628-2597  (206) 628-2570 
laura.butcher@providence.org carolyn.schauble@providence.org 

 
Health Point ACO, LLC 
Service Area: Florida 

Neil Bedi  Inita Bedi 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(941) 284-7264  (941) 284-5448 
nbedi@hpphealth.com ibedi@hpphealth.com 

 
Huntington Care Network ACO, LLC 
Service Area: California 

Paula Verrette Eileen Neuwirth 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(626) 397-3577  (626) 397-3241 
paula.verrette@huntingtonhospital.com eileen.neuwirth@huntingtonhospital.com 

 
Illinois Health Partners ACO, LLC 
Service Area: Illinois 

Michael Kwiecinski Gina Sharp 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(630) 932-2023  (630) 305-5830 
michael.kwiecinski@mpasmd.com gsharp@edward.org 

 
Ingalls Care Network, LLC 
Service Area: Illinois, Indiana 

Lynn  Philipson Susan Fine 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(708) 915-6135  (708) 915-6127 
LPHILIPS@ingalls.org sfine@ingalls.org 
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JFK Health ACO 
Service Area: New Jersey 

William Oser Sheilah McCoy 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(732) 744-5980 (732) 744-5980 
WOser@JFKHealth.org smccoy@JFKHealth.org 

 
Johns Hopkins Medicine Alliance for Patients, LLC 
Service Area: District of Columbia, Maryland 

Scott Berkowitz Victoria Fretwell 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(443) 287-4519  (410) 424-4665 
sberkow3@jhmi.edu VFretwell@jhhc.com 

 
Kansas Primary Care Alliance, LLC 
Service Area: Kansas, Missouri 

Chris Hansen  Joy Jacobsen 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(913) 945-5466  (913) 945-5823 
chansen@kumc.edu jjacobsen@kumc.edu 

 
Lancaster General Health Community Care Collaborative, LLC 
Service Area: Pennsylvania 

Kevin Bogari John  Lines 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(717) 544-4766  (717) 544-5054 
KJBogari@LGHealth.org jplines@lghealth.org 

 
Live Oak Care 
Service Area: Georgia 

Pamela Miller Debbie Goodman 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(770) 518-4406 ext. 233 (770) 518-4371 ext. 220 
pmiller@impactmed.com dgoodman@impactmed.com 

 
Loudoun Medical Group ACO LLC 
Service Area: Virginia, West Virginia 

Mary Beth Tamasy Angie Bentley 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(703) 737-6006 (703) 737-6001 ext. 6125 
mtamasy@lmgdoctors.com abentley@lmgdoctors.com 
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Louisiana Physicians ACO LLC 
Service Area: Louisiana 

Joshua Lowentritt Gary Albers 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(504) 897-1887  (502) 386-4944 
drjlowentritt4@imsnola.com garyalbers@imperiumhlth.com 

 
MD Value Care 
Service Area: Virginia 

Tom Gallo Tiffany Lange 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(804) 287-3022  (804) 512-3017 
tgallo@vacancer.com langeconsulting@verizon.net 

 
Mercy Health Corporation 
Service Area: Illinois, Wisconsin 

Javon Bea  Barb Bortner 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(608) 756-6080  (608) 743-2060 
jbea@mhemail.org bbortner@mhemail.org 

 
MetroHealth Care Partners 
Service Area: Ohio 

Susan Mego Elizabeth Allen 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(216) 957-2610  (216) 778-1614 
carepartnersaco@metrohealth.org eallen@metrohealth.org 

 
Midwest Health Coalition ACO 
Service Area: Nebraska 

Gamini Soori Kristen Allison 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(402) 393-3110  (402) 314-4775 
Gamini@midwestippa.com kristen@midwestippa.com 

 
NJ Physicians ACO LLC 
Service Area: New Jersey 

Vinod Sancheti Chintan Trivedi 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(732) 240-4000  (732) 443-1700 
vinod.sancheti@gmail.com chintan@integritymedsys.com 
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North Collaborative Care 
Service Area: Minnesota 

Craig Matticks Jason Rusinak 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(763) 581-4729  (763) 581-2414 
craig.matticks@northmemorial.com jason.rusinak@northmemorial.com 

 
Northern Michigan Health Network 
Service Area: Michigan 

Marie Jannausch-Hooper Bryanna Pataky 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(231) 421-8505 (231) 421-8505 
mhooper@npoinc.org bpataky@npoinc.org 

 
Oklahoma Health Initiatives 
Service Area: Kansas, Oklahoma 

Ann Paul  Cheena Pazzo 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(918) 744-2180  (918) 744-2440 
ann.paul@sjmc.org cheena.pazzo@sjmc.org 

 
Orange Accountable Care of South Florida, LLC 
Service Area: Florida, New Jersey 

Lissette Exposito Lissette Exposito 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(786) 953-6707 (786) 953-6707 
lexposito@orangecaregroup.com lexposito@orangecaregroup.com 

 
Partners In Care ACO, Inc. 
Service Area: New Jersey 

Mark Rucci Mark Rucci 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(732) 246-0291 ext. 108 (732) 246-0291 ext. 108 
mrucci@piccorp.com mrucci@piccorp.com 

 
Physician Direct Accountable Care Organization LLC 
Service Area: Michigan 

Rodger Prong Rodger Prong 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(248) 682-0088 ext. 119 (248) 682-0088 ext. 119 
rprong@opns.org rprong@opns.org 
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Physician Health Partners, LLC 
Service Area: Colorado 

Kenneth Nielsen Abby Brookover 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(720) 612-6600  (720) 612-6868 
ken.nielsen@phpmcs.com abby.brookover@phpmcs.com 

 
Physicians Accountable Care of Utah 
Service Area: Utah 

Mary Jane Pennington Gary Albers 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(801) 965-3777  (502) 386-4944 
mpennington@grangermedical.com garyalbers@imperiumhlth.com 

 
PMC ACO 
Service Area: Michigan 

Asif Ishaque  Allison Chaffee 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(810) 653-2111  (800) 594-6115 
asif_ishaque@hotmail.com achaffee@medadvgrp.com 

 
PremierMD ACO, LLC 
Service Area: Florida 

Scott Silverstein Victor Toledano 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(954) 914-1866 (954) 914-1866 
drscott.innovative@gmail.com vatold@bellsouth.net 

 
Premier Patient Healthcare, LLC 
Service Area: Oklahoma, Texas 

Mohammad Kazi Michael Camacho 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(972) 417-8937 (972) 417-8937 
engage@premierphc.com Michael.Camacho@premierphc.com 

 
Primary PartnerCare ACO Independent Practice Association, Inc. 
Service Area: New York 

Marion Davis Marion Davis 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(516) 233-2483 ext. 5 (516) 233-2483 ext. 5 
mdavis@primarypartnercare.com mdavis@primarypartnercare.com 
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Privia Quality Network, LLC 
Service Area: District of Columbia, Maryland, Virginia, 

Graham Galka Padraig Tangney 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(571) 295-7514  (571) 366-8850 
ggalka@priviahealth.com padraig.tangney@priviahealth.com 

 
Redwood Community Care Organization, LLC 
Service Area: California 

Naomi Fuchs Claire Cain 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(707) 792-7900  (707) 285-2962 
naomif@srhealthcenters.org ccain@rchc.net 

 
Reliance ACO LLC 
Service Area: Michigan 

Gene Farber Nazmul Haque 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(248) 715-5404  (248) 722-1679 
gfarber@relianceaco.org nhaque@relianceaco.org 

 
Renown Accountable Care, LLC 
Service Area: California, Nevada 

Kirk Gillis  Stacy Kendall 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(775) 982-6056  (775) 982-4651 
kgillis@renown.org skendall@renown.org 

 
Rocky Mountain Accountable Health Network, Inc 
Service Area: Montana, Wyoming 

Carol Beam Carol Beam 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(406) 238-6071 (406) 238-6071 
cbeam@rmhn.org cbeam@rmhn.org 

 
RWJ Partners LLC 
Service Area: New Jersey 

Joshua Bershad Kathy Dodsworth-Rugani 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(732) 937-8897  (732) 258-3074 
joshua.bershad@rwjbh.org Kathy.dodsworth@rutgers.edu 
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Scottsdale Health Partners, LLC 
Service Area: Arizona 

James Whitfill Mallory Cary 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(480) 696-4020 (480) 696-4020 ext. 4233 
jwhitfill@scottsdalehealthpartners.com mcary@scottsdalehealthpartners.com 

 
Seton Accountable Care Organization, Inc. 
Service Area: Texas 

Jeff Cook Amy Miller 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(512) 324-1391  (512) 324-1000 ext. 17362 
jscook@seton.org amiller3@seton.org 

 
Silver State ACO LLC 
Service Area: Nevada 

Lawrence Preston Lawrence Preston 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(702) 598-0600 (702) 598-0600 
lpreston@pmclv.com lpreston@pmclv.com 

 
South Bend Clinic Accountable Care 
Service Area: Indiana, Michigan 

Paul Meyer  Traci  Capellman 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(574) 237-9201 (574) 237-9201 
pmeyer@southbendclinic.com tcapellman@southbendclinic.com 

 
SSM ACO, LLC 
Service Area: Illinois, Missouri 

Peter Schoch Jayceen Ensrude 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(314) 989-2578  (314) 989-2350 
peter.schoch.md@ssmhealth.com Jayceen.Ensrude@ssmhealth.com 

 
St Joseph Health Partners ACO 
Service Area: Texas 

Sam Fulton Camille Wilson 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(979) 774-2079  (979) 774-2107 
sfulton@st-joseph.org cwilson@st-joseph.org 
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St Vincents Accountable Care Organization LLC 
Service Area: Florida 

Kyle Sanders Kelly Brockmeier 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(904) 296-3704  (904) 308-7962 
kyle.sanders@jaxhealth.com kelly.brockmeier@jaxhealth.com 

 
Sunshine ACO LLC 
Service Area: Texas 

Yasmin Maldonado Yasmin Maldonado 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(956) 459-7994 (956) 459-7994 
yascarlett@hotmail.com yascarlett@hotmail.com 

 
The Accountable Care Organization, Ltd. 
Service Area: Michigan 

Jeffrey Margolis Delores Murphy 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(248) 851-1419 (248) 851-1419 
jmargolis@mhpdoctor.com dmurphy@mhpdoctor.com 

 
Tidewater Accountable Care Organization, LLC 
Service Area: Virginia 

Jennifer Sharp-Warthan  Sibyl Wilson 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(757) 232-8764 (757) 232-8764 
Jennifer.Sharp-Warthan@tpmgpc.com sibby.wilson@tpmgpc.com 

 
UPSA ACO LLC 
Service Area: Texas 

Lloyd Van Winkle Eric Weaver 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(210) 340-7941  (512) 789-5945 
drvanwinkl@aol.com eweaver@innovista-health.com 

 
USMD Physician Services 
Service Area: Texas 

Richard Johnston Megan Vincent 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(214) 493-4000  (214) 493-4024 
Richard.Johnston@usmd.com megan.vincent@usmd.com 
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Via Christi Health Alliance in Accountable Care, Inc. 
Service Area: Kansas 

Joy Scott Edward Hett 
ACO Executive Press / Outreach 
(316) 858-4962  (316) 858-4970 
Joy.Scott@viachristi.org Ed.Hett@viachristi.org 

 




